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FINALLY FRIDAY #6

KIDDY BARRELS

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAMRYN MULKEY 17.320 $2.001 153   

BAYLYN WALLS 17.730 $2.002 1115

JADE MCGREGOR 18.955 $2.003 152   

HADLEY GRACE 19.021 $2.004 1203

BRE BLAIR 19.232 $2.005

ELLIOT CUZZORT 22.043 $2.006 1240

MICHELLE GUILLORY 22.434 $2.007    

BOHEN ANTHONY 22.610 $2.008 1143   

FREYA BARROIS 22.661 $2.009 1205

IMOGENE SLADE 23.005 $2.0010 154   

KIMBER ANTHONY 23.139 $2.0011 1144   

AINSLEIGH BROWN 23.420 $2.0012

TYLER BAUERS 24.465 $2.0013 187

JOZI HAGEN PERDUE 26.448 $2.0014 1233

LORAIAI MCINTYRE 27.023 $2.0015

BLAKELY SNYDER 28.680 $2.0016 161   

LYNLEIGH TOLAR 29.308 $2.0017 158   

RHETT WOOD 34.343 $2.0018 1122

LANDON CERNICH 34.903 $2.0019 1147   

OAKLYNN VERNON 36.050 $2.0020 1137

ALLIE HOLCOMB 42.722 $2.0021

MADISON PRINE 43.342 $2.0022 1239

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 49.121 $2.0023    

JANSEN NEWBY 65.067 $2.0024

VIRGINIA ALLEN 81.002 $2.0025

LAKEN BLOUNT 132.662 $2.0026 1235
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Finally Friday Open 4D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY 14.839 $261.001 47628SUMMIT   MS

SIRUS INQUIRYS ONLYBLAISE BERCEGEAY 14.952 $227.002 47628SUMMIT   MS

JACKBRIAN WHEELER 15.243 $193.003    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FEATURE TO FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.365 $175.001 237   

JILLBRIAN WHEELER 15.425 $146.002    

GENTRY GIACONE 15.482 $117.003    

RUNBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.510 $87.004 43TICKFAW   LA

DANIELE GRAHAM 15.631 $58.005 COVINGTON   LA

KACY CARTER 15.6416 99

ALAYA LUKE 15.6807

BRANDI KIRKLAND 15.7008 28   

Z HILARI FORBES 15.7729 237   

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JANIE NEWBY 15.874 $117.001    

RAEANNE HEBERT 15.940 $97.002    

DAKOTAH GUILLORY 15.952 $78.003 201

MINNIE MOUSEBRENNA STRICKLAND 16.090 $58.004 35KENTWOOD   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.117 $39.005 1ANGIE   LA

LANE FORBES 16.1656    MS

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.2087 82037JAYESS   MS

SHALYNN FERRARA 16.2128 93023ROBERT   LA

LUCYKRISTIN BOOKER 16.2629 93119CLINTON   LA

BRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.26710 75   

HOSSCALI BORNE 16.27711 150   

HILLARY MCGREGOR 16.29112 30KENTWOOD   LA

AMELIA ANN THORNTON 16.35713    

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 16.38614    

ZOIE POLEZCEK 16.39715 85   

STONEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 16.39816 43TICKFAW   LA

SHANNON BARROIS 16.49717

YODEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 16.55918 43TICKFAW   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 16.56619 60   

ONYABETH MALONE 16.68120
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KARMAN STOKES 16.83121 109   

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.877 $87.001 1ANGIE   LA

MARY MORGAN STRAUGH 16.882 $73.002 145   

COOPER C ME STREAKMACI ORDOYNE 16.927 $58.003    

GABBY FINN 17.045 $44.004

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 17.046 $29.005 82037JAYESS   MS

MACY HURST 17.0636 23   

STARR KING 17.1527    

BRYANNA MORGAN 17.2298 210

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.3889 138

BROOKE HYDE 17.43510 22   

SKYLER CLELAND 17.58211 107   

IMOGENE SLADE 17.65312 54   

FRENCHIEBRENNA STRICKLAND 17.78813 35KENTWOOD   LA

HALEY OWENS 17.86614

CONNELLY BLACKWELL 17.86715

SKIPA EASY MOONMACI ORDOYNE 17.99516    

TERRY BLACKWELL 18.02317 2   

RAMSEY BROWN 18.20818

DALEN CLARK 18.32419    

GABRIEL DELATTE 18.76920

AUBREY SUTTON 18.99421

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 19.85422    

BRADI GILES 19.94623

HAYDEN WAGNER 20.42624

SPLASHKINLEY HILL 20.82825 213

DEMI ROSE 21.75826

BRE BLAIR 22.20327

ANGEL PENDARVIS 24.00728

MARGARET SPANGLER 24.05329 33   

ELLIOT CUZZORT 26.21830 240

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DEMIBRIAN WHEELER 915.000   

THRDAMANINBLACKJENNA MATHERNE 915.456

SHY JENNA MATHERNE 915.953

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 916.322FOLSOM   LA

PENNYBETH MALONE 916.791

GTOCALI BORNE 917.364150   
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MIRANDA ROBINETTE 917.60187800CASTOR   LA

KAITLYN GILL 918.349211

SUMMER CLAYTON 918.513

GABBIELLE PENTON 919.289

MEGAN WALLS 920.022

LAURA CLARK 920.09990

CAMRYN RIVIERE 927.95689402COVINGTON   LA

JOLENEKINLEY HILL 999.000213

BEARKRISTIN BOOKER 999.00093119CLINTON   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 999.000

CHEYENNE MULLER 999.000   

EMMIE CORTEZ 999.00048
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Youth 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

GENTRY GIACONE 15.482 $78.001    

RAEANNE HEBERT 15.940 $47.002    

MINNIE MOUSEBRENNA STRICKLAND 16.090 $31.003 35KENTWOOD   LA

HOSSCALI BORNE 16.2774 150   

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 16.3865    

ZOIE POLEZCEK 16.3976 85   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BRAELYN MILTON 16.566 $47.001 60   

BRYANNA MORGAN 17.229 $28.002 210

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.388 $19.003 138

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SKYLER CLELAND 17.582 $31.001 107   

IMOGENE SLADE 17.653 $19.002 54   

FRENCHIEBRENNA STRICKLAND 17.788 $12.003 35KENTWOOD   LA

DALEN CLARK 18.3244    

AUBREY SUTTON 18.9945

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 19.8546    

SPLASHKINLEY HILL 20.8287 213

DEMI ROSE 21.7588

BRE BLAIR 22.2039

ELLIOT CUZZORT 26.21810 240

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

GTOCALI BORNE 917.364150   

KAITLYN GILL 918.349211

SUMMER CLAYTON 918.513

GABBIELLE PENTON 919.289

BRYNLIE SPINKS 999.000

JOLENEKINLEY HILL 999.000213

EMMIE CORTEZ 999.00048
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Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY 14.839 $50.001 47628SUMMIT   MS

SIRUS INQUIRYS ONLYBLAISE BERCEGEAY 14.952 $34.002 47628SUMMIT   MS

FEATURE TO FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.3653 237   

Z HILARI FORBES 15.7724 237   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

LANE FORBES 16.165 $50.001    MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

TERRY BLACKWELL 18.023 $20.001 2   

GABRIEL DELATTE 18.769 $13.002

BRADI GILES 19.9463

MARGARET SPANGLER 24.0534 33   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

THRDAMANINBLACKJENNA MATHERNE 915.456

SHY JENNA MATHERNE 915.953

MIRANDA ROBINETTE 917.60187800CASTOR   LA

LAURA CLARK 920.09990

CAMRYN RIVIERE 927.95689402COVINGTON   LA
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FINALLY FRIDAY #6

BIG BUCKS

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SIRUS INQUIRYS ONLYBLAISE BERCEGEAY 14.952 $256.001 47628SUMMIT   MS

FEATURE TO FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.3652 237   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

ALAYA LUKE 15.680 $224.001

Z HILARI FORBES 15.7722 237   

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

LANE FORBES 16.165 $160.001    MS

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 16.3862    

BRAELYN MILTON 16.5663 60   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

DEMIBRIAN WHEELER 915.000   

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FEATURE TO FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.3651 5237   

RUNBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.5102 443TICKFAW   LA

BRANDI KIRKLAND 15.7003 328   

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

DAKOTAH GUILLORY 15.9521 5201

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.1172 41ANGIE   LA

BRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.2673 375   

HOSSCALI BORNE 16.2774 2150   
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

ZOIE POLEZCEK 16.3971 585   

STONEYBAILEY ZIEVERT 16.3982 443TICKFAW   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 16.5663 360   

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.8774 21ANGIE   LA

MARY MORGAN STRAUGH 16.8825 1145   

BRYANNA MORGAN 17.2296 210

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.3881 5138

SKYLER CLELAND 17.5822 4107   

IMOGENE SLADE 17.6533 354   

TERRY BLACKWELL 18.0234 22   

SPLASHKINLEY HILL 20.8285 1213

MARGARET SPANGLER 24.0536 33   

ELLIOT CUZZORT 26.2187 240
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